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1 BAU Maximilien MC Charleville Mezieres en Ar… Yamaha Michelin Supersport 6 6 - - 14.527 32.328 16.211 1:03.066

2 FROSSARD Stéphane Association Moto Seloncourt Yamaha Pirelli Supersport 5 6 0.223 0.223 14.749 32.240 16.123 1:03.112

3 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike Yamaha Michelin Supersport 4 6 0.330 0.107 14.791 32.219 16.290 1:03.300

4 FALCONE Vincent Moto Club Pecquencourt Yamaha Pirelli Supersport Challenger 5 6 0.434 0.104 14.599 32.402 16.222 1:03.223

5 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Chanaz Yamaha Pirelli Supersport 5 5 0.505 0.071 14.798 32.148 16.656 1:03.602

6 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha Pirelli Supersport Challenger 6 6 1.014 0.509 15.013 32.722 16.295 1:04.030

7 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon Yamaha Pirelli Supersport Challenger 4 5 1.065 0.051 14.841 33.050 16.271 1:04.162

8 TANGRE Cédric Moto Club Meymacois Triumph Pirelli Supersport 3 3 1.407 0.342 15.038 32.871 16.501 1:04.410

9 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Michelin Supersport 5 5 1.424 0.017 15.208 32.996 16.317 1:04.521

10 HARTMANN Kyrian Moto Club Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Michelin Supersport Challenger 6 6 1.480 0.056 15.082 32.559 16.687 1:04.328

11 CLEMENT Lucas Moto Club Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Pirelli Supersport 6 6 1.539 0.059 15.083 32.911 16.642 1:04.636

12 MICHAUD Mathias Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Michelin Supersport Challenger 6 6 1.829 0.290 15.022 32.935 16.524 1:04.481

13 DUPAU Robin Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Michelin Supersport 4 4 1.853 0.024 15.318 33.150 16.428 1:04.896

14 MICHAUD Roméo Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Michelin Supersport Challenger 6 6 1.855 0.002 15.038 32.975 16.497 1:04.510

15 BRENON Corentin MC trajectoire Grand Prix Triumph Dunlop Supersport 5 5 1.925 0.070 15.079 32.972 16.568 1:04.619

16 POLESSO Peter Mc Orange Mecanic Yamaha Michelin Supersport 4 5 1.946 0.021 15.105 33.137 16.401 1:04.643

17 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing Yamaha Pirelli Supersport Challenger 3 3 2.232 0.286 15.240 33.464 16.625 1:05.329

18 DELESTRE Marcus Motos Actives 14 Yamaha Michelin Supersport Challenger 3 5 2.538 0.306 15.284 33.452 16.549 1:05.285

19 MARMION Damien Moto Quad 41 Yamaha Michelin Supersport Challenger 5 6 2.973 0.435 15.399 33.502 17.135 1:06.036

20 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Pirelli Supersport Challenger 5 6 3.265 0.292 15.517 33.756 16.865 1:06.138

21 GRIMOUX Pierre Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha Dunlop Supersport 5 5 3.585 0.320 15.577 34.011 17.038 1:06.626

22 VAUDRY Lucien Motos Actives 14 Yamaha Pirelli Supersport Challenger 6 6 3.716 0.131 15.709 33.768 16.965 1:06.442

23 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge Yamaha Michelin Supersport Challenger 4 5 4.309 0.593 15.763 34.534 17.021 1:07.318

24 AUBRIE Charles Moto Club des As du Guidon Yamaha Michelin Supersport Challenger 0 0 - - - - - -

25 NAGORSKI Thibaut Rando Trails Compiegnois Suzuki Pirelli Supersport 0 0 - - - - - -

26 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club Yamaha Dunlop Supersport 0 0 - - - - - -

27 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha Dunlop Supersport Challenger 0 0 - - - - - -

28 CERSOSIMO Luca JD Tropical Team Yamaha Supersport Challenger 0 0 - - - - - -
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